
SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC236660967 MISS. LEENA PAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 92

2 BCC231837956 MISS. LEENA  PAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 92

3 BCC239880024 MISS. LEENA  PAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 92

4 BCC231739053 MR. ANKUSH  MITRA UR Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 91

5 BCC233378746 MR. SUVAJIT  KHAN UR Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 90.2

6 BCC239782047 MISS. RAHNUMA  ABID UR Female Islam No B.A Philosophy 89.2

7 BCC234029652 MISS. MOUMITA  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 88.8

8 BCC232255301 MR. AYUSH KUMAR YADAV UR Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 87.2

9 BCC234487171 MISS. SWAGATA  MUKHERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 87.2

10 BCC233509524 MISS. IPSITA  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 86.2

11 BCC234224703 MISS. SIDDHI  SHARMA UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 85.4

12 BCC235403961 MR. KUNAL  SINGH UR Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 84

13 BCC233770343 MISS. KANIKA  MITRA UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 83.8

14 BCC237563786 MISS. KOYEL  RUIDAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 83

15 BCC232610902 MISS. JOYITA  NANDI UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 82.8

16 BCC237670581 MR. RABI  KASHRI UR Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 82.4

17 BCC239969853 MR. SOUVIK  DUTTA UR Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 81.4

18 BCC237371266 MISS. MOUMITA  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 80.6

19 BCC237802084 MR. SHAMBHU  GORAIN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 80.6

20 BCC231159567 MR. SHUBHADEEP  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 80

21 BCC234314636 MISS. MAMONI  GORAI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 79.8

22 BCC232994165 MISS. SHREYA  GHOSH UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 79.4

23 BCC232350939 MISS. SATHI  SUTRADHAR UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 79.4

24 BCC238017360 MISS. MANIKA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 78.8

25 BCC232122124 MISS. MOUMITA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 78.8

26 BCC237642250 MISS. INDRANI  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 78.8

27 BCC238423575 MISS. PAYEL  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 78.8

28 BCC232671973 MISS. DEVOPRIYA  DUTTA UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 78.4

29 BCC235222013 MISS. ANANYA  GHOSH UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 78.2

30 BCC234299022 MISS. ANKITA  NANDI UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 78.2

31 BCC239386710 MISS. ANANYA  PAUL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 77.6

32 BCC233924226 MISS. EKTA  SHARMA SC Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 77.6

33 BCC239579028 MISS. RIYA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 77.6

34 BCC235878261 MISS. SNEHA  MALLICK UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 76.8

35 BCC232462730 MISS. AISHWARYA  DAS OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 76.4

36 BCC236509172 MISS. ABANTIKA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 76

37 BCC234723967 MR. RUDRA PRATAP PAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 75.8

38 BCC232655036 MISS. SUBHASHINI  TUDU ST Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 75.4

39 BCC238200309 MISS. KOUSHANI  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 75.2

40 BCC231686083 MR. NISHANT KUMAR SINGH UR Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 74.8

41 BCC233964547 MISS. AYUSHI  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 74.4

42 BCC237132264 MISS. NANDITA  BADYAKAR SC Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 72.6

43 BCC236253285 MISS. NISHA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 72.6

44 BCC231205908 MISS. JAHNABI  MUKHERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 72.4

45 BCC236891660 MISS. BARSHA  GHOSH UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 72.2

46 BCC231775280 MR. BOBBY MARCUS EKKA ST Male Christianity No B.A Philosophy 72

47 BCC239134096 MISS. PRITI  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 72

48 BCC235063068 MISS. SANA  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 72

49 BCC234604203 MISS. SANA  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 72

50 BCC238586472 MISS. RITA  GHOSH OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 71.6

51 BCC234325274 MR. SUBHAM  PRASAD UR Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 71.4
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52 BCC233806608 MISS. SIMRAN  SINGH UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 71.2

53 BCC237391344 MISS. SILPI  ACHARYA UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 70.4

54 BCC235678391 MR. MRINAL  MISHRA UR Male Hinduism Yes B.A Philosophy 70.4

55 BCC238388679 MISS. BRISTI  DUTTA UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 70

56 BCC235605702 MISS. BEAUTY  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 69.6

57 BCC233047555 MISS. ANAMIKA  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 69

58 BCC234527172 MR. S  S UR Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 68.6

59 BCC233682954 MISS. SHREETAMA  GHOSH UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 68.6

60 BCC238847541 MISS. SHARMILA  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 68.6

61 BCC232950466 MISS. SOMA  DEY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 68.4

62 BCC235272918 MR. PARAMITA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 68.2

63 BCC231599249 MISS. SALMA  KHATOON UR Female Islam No B.A Philosophy 68

64 BCC235594163 MISS. SHIPRA  PAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 67

65 BCC232917464 MISS. SNEHA  BAHADUR UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 65.2

66 BCC232712423 MISS. DIBYA  RAY OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 65

67 BCC236259889 MR. MD FAIZAN ALAM UR Male Islam No B.A Philosophy 64.4

68 BCC235318485 MR. MD  IMRAN UR Male Islam No B.A Philosophy 64.4

69 BCC238549770 MISS. SRABANI  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 64

70 BCC235718905 MISS. MANTA  GHOSH UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 63.8

71 BCC234882773 MR. MD ZEESHAN KHAN UR Male Islam No B.A Philosophy 63.2

72 BCC233891718 MISS. RIMA  GANGULY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 62.4

73 BCC239696189 MR. ROHIT  SHARMA UR Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 61.2

74 BCC236404953 MISS. GANIA  ALI UR Female Islam No B.A Philosophy 61.2

75 BCC235981108 MRS. BISAKHA  THAKUR UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 61

76 BCC235978030 MISS. SAYONI  CHAKRABORTY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 60.6

77 BCC233563898 MISS. SALONI CHANDRA HELA SC Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 60.6

78 BCC238474421 MISS. SUGANDHA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 60.2

79 BCC238280883 MISS. MADHUMITA  BANERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 60

80 BCC232242286 MRS. SAIMA  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A Philosophy 59.6

81 BCC235912657 MISS. KOYAL  GORAI UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 59

82 BCC235863702 MR. AFROJ  ANSARI UR Male Islam No B.A Philosophy 58.8

83 BCC232564422 MR. BUBAI  MONDAL UR Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 55.8

84 BCC239903421 MISS. RIYA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 55.8

85 BCC237507346 MISS. MANASI  MARANDI ST Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 55

86 BCC236129029 MISS. DIPIKA  MAJUMDAR UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 54.8

87 BCC235308318 MISS. DIYA  CHAKRABORTY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 54.6

88 BCC232416491 MR. SAYAN  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 54.4

89 BCC238665137 MR. SHAMIK  ROY UR Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 53.8

90 BCC236255402 MR. SANTANU  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 53.6

91 BCC231649859 MR. RAHUL  HEMBRAM ST Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 53.4

92 BCC233560805 MR. DEEP  MURMU ST Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 53

93 BCC237724593 MR. NIRMAL  HANSDA ST Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 53

94 BCC239827652 MISS. ANAMIKA  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 52.6

95 BCC239546454 MISS. BRISTI  GHOSH OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 52.2

96 BCC239145843 MR. RAHUL  SOREN ST Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 52

97 BCC239693343 MR. SOUVIK  DUTTA UR Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 51.4

98 BCC233930310 MISS. SANGITA  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 50.6

99 BCC236362989 MISS. DIBIYA  TUDU ST Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 50.6

100 BCC238772292 MISS. DIBIYA  TUDU ST Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 50.6

101 BCC231062355 MISS. SOUMI  CHATTARAJ UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 50.4

102 BCC237104974 MRS. PRIYA  KAMAKAR OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 48.6

103 BCC239077894 MISS. TANUSHREE  SIL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 48.4

104 BCC236078400 MISS. TANUSRI  SIL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 48.4

105 BCC234331817 MISS. ANKHI  GOPE OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 48.4

106 BCC237536317 MISS. SUROVI  ACHERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 48.2



107 BCC239132319 MISS. SANIA  PARVIN UR Female Islam No B.A Philosophy 48.2

108 BCC239904038 MISS. SANIA  PARVIN UR Female Islam No B.A Philosophy 48.2

109 BCC236924813 MISS. SANA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 47.6

110 BCC237420161 MR. RITAIK  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 47.6

111 BCC235980674 MISS. SWATI  DUTTA UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 47.6

112 BCC232217200 MR. RAJ  RUIDAS SC Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 47

113 BCC239086221 MISS. SOHANI  PATWA UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 46.8

114 BCC232623439 MISS. SABITRI  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 46.6

115 BCC238321869 MISS. RIYA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 46.4

116 BCC235724595 MR. SUBHAJEET  ADHIKARI UR Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 37.4



SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC237563786 MISS. KOYEL  RUIDAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 83

2 BCC231159567 MR. SHUBHADEEP  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 80

3 BCC232122124 MISS. MOUMITA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 78.8

4 BCC233924226 MISS. EKTA  SHARMA SC Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 77.6

5 BCC239579028 MISS. RIYA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 77.6

6 BCC236509172 MISS. ABANTIKA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 76

7 BCC237132264 MISS. NANDITA  BADYAKAR SC Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 72.6

8 BCC236253285 MISS. NISHA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 72.6

9 BCC235272918 MR. PARAMITA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 68.2

10 BCC238549770 MISS. SRABANI  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 64

11 BCC233563898 MISS. SALONI CHANDRA HELA SC Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 60.6

12 BCC238474421 MISS. SUGANDHA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 60.2

13 BCC239903421 MISS. RIYA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 55.8

14 BCC232416491 MR. SAYAN  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 54.4

15 BCC236255402 MR. SANTANU  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 53.6

16 BCC237420161 MR. RITAIK  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 47.6

17 BCC232217200 MR. RAJ  RUIDAS SC Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 47
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC232655036 MISS. SUBHASHINI  TUDU ST Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 75.4

2 BCC231775280 MR. BOBBY MARCUS EKKA ST Male Christianity No B.A Philosophy 72

3 BCC238847541 MISS. SHARMILA  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 68.6

4 BCC237507346 MISS. MANASI  MARANDI ST Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 55

5 BCC231649859 MR. RAHUL  HEMBRAM ST Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 53.4

6 BCC233560805 MR. DEEP  MURMU ST Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 53

7 BCC237724593 MR. NIRMAL  HANSDA ST Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 53

8 BCC239145843 MR. RAHUL  SOREN ST Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 52

9 BCC236362989 MISS. DIBIYA  TUDU ST Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 50.6

10 BCC238772292 MISS. DIBIYA  TUDU ST Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 50.6

11 BCC232623439 MISS. SABITRI  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 46.6
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC237802084 MR. SHAMBHU  GORAIN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 80.6

2 BCC234314636 MISS. MAMONI  GORAI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 79.8

3 BCC238423575 MISS. PAYEL  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 78.8

4 BCC239386710 MISS. ANANYA  PAUL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 77.6

5 BCC232462730 MISS. AISHWARYA  DAS OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 76.4

6 BCC234723967 MR. RUDRA PRATAP PAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 75.8

7 BCC235063068 MISS. SANA  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 72

8 BCC234604203 MISS. SANA  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 72

9 BCC238586472 MISS. RITA  GHOSH OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 71.6

10 BCC233047555 MISS. ANAMIKA  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 69

11 BCC235594163 MISS. SHIPRA  PAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 67

12 BCC232712423 MISS. DIBYA  RAY OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 65

13 BCC239546454 MISS. BRISTI  GHOSH OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 52.2

14 BCC237104974 MRS. PRIYA  KAMAKAR OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 48.6

15 BCC239077894 MISS. TANUSHREE  SIL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 48.4

16 BCC236078400 MISS. TANUSRI  SIL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 48.4

17 BCC234331817 MISS. ANKHI  GOPE OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Philosophy 48.4
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC235678391 MR. MRINAL  MISHRA UR Male Hinduism Yes B.A Philosophy 70.4
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